
  

 

 
23 September 2010 - 25 September 2010 

European Ladies' Club Trophy 2010 

LEADERBOARD 
Teams 

 

CSA: Round 1 = 0 / Round 2 = 0 

 
Pos Name R1 R2 Holes Total Total 
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1 GC St. Leon-Rot 143 137 F 280 -8 

2 GC Berlin-Wannsee 144 141 F 285 -3 

3 GC Park 146 144 F 290 +2 

4 GC Smørum 148 143 F 291 +3 

5 GC de Pan 148 145 F 293 +5 

6 Real Club de la Puerta de Hierro 144 150 F 294 +6 

7 Racing Club de France 150 145 F 295 +7 

8 GC Royal Latem 153 148 F 301 +13 

9 GC Geneve 146 156 F 302 +14 

10 GC Estela 151 153 F 304 +16 

11 GC Torino La Mandria 155 150 F 305 +17 

12 GC Reykjavík 158 156 F 314 +26 

13 GC Glyfada 160 156 F 316 +28 

14 GC Grand-Ducal 162 166 F 328 +40 
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1  GC St. Leon-Rot 143 137 F -8 

  LINGELBACH, Nicole 72 75   +3 

  LANDMANN, Caroline 71 71   -2 

  LAMPERT, Karolin 77 66   -1 

 

2  GC Berlin-Wannsee 144 141 F -3 

  KATZY, Lara 69 68   -7 

  UTERMARCK, Tina 75 81   +12 

  UTERMARCK, Chris 76 73   +5 

 

3  GC Park 146 144 F +2 

  SEBESTOVA, Marie 78 73   +7 

  HOLISOVA, Veronika 76 72   +4 

  MICHALKOVA, Sylva 70 72   -2 

 

4  GC Smørum 148 143 F +3 

  MADSEN, Nanna 73 73   +2 

  PEDERSEN, Emily 75 70   +1 

  SYLVEST, Heidi 78 81   +15 

 

5  GC de Pan 148 145 F +5 

  NAAFS, Maaike 74 72   +2 

  WEEDA, Louise Marie 74 82   +12 

  TEN DOESSCHATE, Kristine 77 73   +6 

 

6  Real Club de la Puerta de Hierro 144 150 F +6 

  CAMPOMANES, Macarena 70 72   -2 

  ORUETA PAMARTIN, Maria 74 79   +9 

  CASTILLEJO ORIOL, Catalina 78 78   +12 

 

7  Racing Club de France 150 145 F +7 

  RIGUELLE, Audrey 77 77   +10 

  SCHMIDLIN, Charlotte 76 72   +4 

  VILATTE, Raphaella 74 73   +3 
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8  GC Royal Latem 153 148 F +13 

  CNOPS, Fanny 77 71   +4 

  RICHELLE, Camille 77 77   +10 

  VAN AKEN, Elize 76 79   +11 

 

9  GC Geneve 146 156 F +14 

  DUMONT, Isabelle 75 80   +11 

  DE WERRA, Marie-Christine 82 81   +19 

  GIMBLETT, Celia 71 76   +3 

 

10  GC Estela 151 153 F +16 

  SILVA PINTO, Joana 71 68   -5 

  SANTOS, Candida 80 86   +22 

  MARTINS, Mariana 83 85   +24 

 

11  GC Torino La Mandria 155 150 F +17 

  FERRERO, Eugenia 73 73   +2 

  SALVI, Alessandra 82 77   +15 

  CARULLI, Ludovica 97 93   +46 

 

12  GC Reykjavík 158 156 F +26 

  VIDISDOTTIR, Sunna 82 79   +17 

  BJORNSDOTTIR, Berglind 82 80   +18 

  PETURSDOTTIR, Gudrun 76 77   +9 

 

13  GC Glyfada 160 156 F +28 

  SIOZOU, Violetta 85 75   +16 

  POOL, Cassandra 75 81   +12 

  RAMI, Claudia 89 89   +34 

 

14  GC Grand-Ducal 162 166 F +40 

  SILVESTRO-ROUX, Karine 77 90   +23 

  SCHMIT, Christiane 85 84   +25 

  LAMPARSKI, Doris 97 82   +35 
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1 KATZY, Lara (2) GC Berlin-Wannsee 69 68 F 137 -7 

2 SILVA PINTO, Joana (25) GC Estela 71 68 F 139 -5 

T3 LANDMANN, Caroline (8) GC St. Leon-Rot 71 71 F 142 -2 

T3 CAMPOMANES, Macarena (4) 
Real Club de la 
Puerta de Hierro 

70 72 F 142 -2 

T3 MICHALKOVA, Sylva (19) GC Park 70 72 F 142 -2 

6 LAMPERT, Karolin (15) GC St. Leon-Rot 77 66 F 143 -1 

7 PEDERSEN, Emily (13) GC Smørum 75 70 F 145 +1 

T8 NAAFS, Maaike (7) GC de Pan 74 72 F 146 +2 

T8 MADSEN, Nanna (6) GC Smørum 73 73 F 146 +2 

T8 FERRERO, Eugenia (22) GC Torino La Mandria 73 73 F 146 +2 

T11 LINGELBACH, Nicole (1) GC St. Leon-Rot 72 75 F 147 +3 

T11 VILATTE, Raphaella (17) 
Racing Club de 
France 

74 73 F 147 +3 

T11 GIMBLETT, Celia (38) GC Geneve 71 76 F 147 +3 

T14 SCHMIDLIN, Charlotte (10) 
Racing Club de 
France 

76 72 F 148 +4 

T14 HOLISOVA, Veronika (12) GC Park 76 72 F 148 +4 

T14 CNOPS, Fanny (23) GC Royal Latem 77 71 F 148 +4 

17 UTERMARCK, Chris (16) GC Berlin-Wannsee 76 73 F 149 +5 

18 TEN DOESSCHATE, Kristine (21) GC de Pan 77 73 F 150 +6 

19 SEBESTOVA, Marie (5) GC Park 78 73 F 151 +7 

T20 PETURSDOTTIR, Gudrun (40) GC Reykjavík 76 77 F 153 +9 

T20 ORUETA PAMARTIN, Maria (11) 
Real Club de la 
Puerta de Hierro 

74 79 F 153 +9 

T22 RIGUELLE, Audrey (3) 
Racing Club de 
France 

77 77 F 154 +10 

T22 RICHELLE, Camille (30) GC Royal Latem 77 77 F 154 +10 

T24 VAN AKEN, Elize (37) GC Royal Latem 76 79 F 155 +11 

T24 DUMONT, Isabelle (24) GC Geneve 75 80 F 155 +11 

T26 POOL, Cassandra (34) GC Glyfada 75 81 F 156 +12 

T26 WEEDA, Louise Marie (14) GC de Pan 74 82 F 156 +12 

T26 CASTILLEJO ORIOL, Catalina (18) 
Real Club de la 
Puerta de Hierro 

78 78 F 156 +12 

T26 UTERMARCK, Tina (9) GC Berlin-Wannsee 75 81 F 156 +12 

T30 SYLVEST, Heidi (20) GC Smørum 78 81 F 159 +15 

T30 SALVI, Alessandra (29) GC Torino La Mandria 82 77 F 159 +15 

32 SIOZOU, Violetta (27) GC Glyfada 85 75 F 160 +16 

33 VIDISDOTTIR, Sunna (26) GC Reykjavík 82 79 F 161 +17 

34 BJORNSDOTTIR, Berglind (33) GC Reykjavík 82 80 F 162 +18 

35 DE WERRA, Marie-Christine (31) GC Geneve 82 81 F 163 +19 
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36 SANTOS, Candida (32) GC Estela 80 86 F 166 +22 

37 SILVESTRO-ROUX, Karine (28) GC Grand-Ducal 77 90 F 167 +23 

38 MARTINS, Mariana (39) GC Estela 83 85 F 168 +24 

39 SCHMIT, Christiane (35) GC Grand-Ducal 85 84 F 169 +25 

40 RAMI, Claudia (41) GC Glyfada 89 89 F 178 +34 

41 LAMPARSKI, Doris (42) GC Grand-Ducal 97 82 F 179 +35 

42 CARULLI, Ludovica (36) GC Torino La Mandria 97 93 F 190 +46 
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